DATE

04.11.22
09.11.22
09.11.22
12.11.22
14.11.22
11.11.22
11.11.22
11.11.22
16.11.22
17.11.22
23.11.22
23.11.22
23.11.22

GPC Card expenditure - October to November 2022

ITEM
Wreaths
Office mobile top up

Mircosoft subsciptions (2022-23)

Christmas Banners
Bin Bags & Milk

30 Fine Sharpee Pens and remberance table cloth

Engravement of Chain

Mircosoft subscription (2023-24)

4 x Headsets for Office

Computer Keyboard and clip stands

Tombola items for Xmas

50 Selection boxes Xmas events
50 Selection boxes Xmas events

COMPANY
Poppy Store
Giff Gaff
Microsoft
Vinyl Banners
Morrisons
Amazon
Timpson
Microsoft
Amazon
Amazon
Home Bargains
ASDA

ASDA

COST HEADING
Events

Office mobile/broadband
Office

Events

Office

Events

Office Expenses
Subscriptions/licences
Office/Administration
Office

Events

Events

Events

NET
24.99

£67.00
£3.55

£84.96
£24.16

VAT
4.84

£17.00
£4.83

COST

28.98
£10.00
£79.99
£67.00
£3.55
£29.42
£16.95
£79.99
£101.96
£28.99
£326.03
£62.50
£62.50

£897.86



