## **GPC Card expenditure - October to November 2022**

DATE	ITEM	COMPANY	COST HEADING	NET	VAT	COST
04.11.22	Wreaths	Poppy Store	Events	24.99	4.84	28.98
09.11.22	Office mobile top up	Giff Gaff	Office mobile/broadband			£10.00
09.11.22	Mircosoft subsciptions (2022-23)	Microsoft	Office			£79.99
12.11.22	Christmas Banners	Vinyl Banners	Events	£67.00	0	£67.00
14.11.22	Bin Bags & Milk	Morrisons	Office	£3.55	0	£3.55
11.11.22	30 Fine Sharpee Pens and remberance table cloth	Amazon	Events			£29.42
11.11.22	Engravement of Chain	Timpson	Office Expenses			£16.95
11.11.22	Mircosoft subscription (2023-24)	Microsoft	Subscriptions/licences			£79.99
16.11.22	4 x Headsets for Office	Amazon	Office/Administration	£84.96	£17.00	£101.96
17.11.22	Computer Keyboard and clip stands	Amazon	Office	£24.16	£4.83	£28.99
23.11.22	Tombola items for Xmas	<b>Home Bargains</b>	Events			£326.03
23.11.22	50 Selection boxes Xmas events	ASDA	Events			£62.50
23.11.22	50 Selection boxes Xmas events	ASDA	Events			£62.50

£897.86